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RESULT

101 - 10000m Women - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:19 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS

14 - 16 June 2024



B

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Heat

10000m Women

Bib

687

734

637

638

691

731

612

613

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

SELANGOR

SABAH

PULAU PINANG

PULAU PINANG

SELANGOR

KEDAH

MELAKA

MELAKA

Result

44:56.36

44:10.12

45:58.00

45:06.47

46:26.19

49:56.53

DNF

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024
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